DATE:
TIME:

03/16/04
16:40:29

TOTAL

MONTANA

TOTAL
NORTH DAKOTA

WASHINGTON

REGION TOTALS:

TCS002

IDAHO PANHANDLE
CLEARWATER
KOOTENATI
NEZPERCE

IDAHO

BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE
BITTERROOT
IDAHO PANHANDLE
CUSTER
DEERLODGE
FLATHEAD
GALLATIN
HELENA

KOOTENATI

LEWIS & CLARK
LOLO

MONTANA

CUSTER

IDAHO PANHANDLE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD

TIMBER SOLD

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS
NUM VOLUME
SALES MBF
6,241 261,397.28
2,032 117,798.28
3 964.00
104 58,296.70
8,380 438,456.26
909 21,171.38
987 26,171.87
.00
772 5,729.70
1,508 25,637.42
1,356 83,298.94
1,112 26,081.85
1,682 12,924.30
322 211,456.81
2,067 20,903.54
1,926 44,746 .73
12,641 478,122.54
28 46.40
29 488.10
21,078 917,113.30

VALUE
DOLLARS

$12,647,670.
$4,223,477.
$44,157.
$1,669,688.
$18,584,994.

$216,090.
$1,194,963.

S.

$32,956.
$370,856.
$3,660,179.
$428,056.
$224,344.
$7,163,048.
$405,176.
$744,637.
$14,440,3009.

$797.

$2,062.

$33,028,162.

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

For Comparison

(MBF) :

Fiscal Year 1983:
Fiscal Year 1982:
Fiscal Year 1981:

8,582
4,112
4,104

1,125,198.03
975,821.89
994,265.53

$48,240,196.55
$34,249,407.47
$59,336,673.30

REGION 01

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1984

VOLUME
MBF

218,311.
146,571.
1,289.
56,023.
422,195.

35,699.
30,069.
81.
4,313.
16,924.
116,635.
33,158.
9,470.
196,516.
19,452.
73,305.
535,626.

81.

947,465

545,562.

835,847

PAGE 1

TIMBER CUT

.29
92
.40

VALUE
DOLLARS

$11,977,798.
$5,377,605.
$4,424.
$1,436,362.
$18,796,189.

$814,278.
$1,487,423.
$354.
$25,225.
$156,579.
$5,427,996.
$493,919.
$156,969.
$9,635,538.
$273,687.
$2,793,872.
$21,265,847.

$1,0109.

$656,964.

$40,720,021.

$31,552,736.
$13,289,804.
$36,822,683.

67
00
58



DATE:
TIME:

03/16/04
16:40:29

TCS002

STATE -

IDAHO PANHANDLE
CLEARWATER
KOOTENATI
NEZPERCE
TOTAL IDAHO
MONTANA BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE
BITTERROOT
IDAHO PANHANDLE
CUSTER
DEERLODGE
FLATHEAD
GALLATIN
HELENA
KOOTENATI
LEWIS & CLARK
LOLO
TOTAL MONTANA

NORTH DAKOTA CUSTER

WASHINGTON IDAHO PANHANDLE

REGION TOTALS:

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD
NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS

SOLD
CHRISTMAS
NUMBER

$3,558.50
$8,199.00
$6,587.00
$73,407.86
$9,726.90
$8,511.00
$115,269.81

$130,362.73

SOLD
MISCELLANEOUS
VALUE

$2,317.20

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FOREST.

CUT TOTAL VALUE EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

SOLD MISCELLANEOUS VALUE & SOLD TOTAL VALUE INCLUDES COST OF ROADS

$3,748.
$8,531.
$6,597.
$73,723.
$9,736.
$8,511.
$116,152.

$132,679.

REGION 01

ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1984
cuT

CHRISTMAS
TREES-NUMBER

20,541
1,992

1,215
24,116

55

PAGE



DATE: 03/16/04 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 01 PAGE 3
TIME: 16:40:29 NUMBER OF SALES MADE ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1984

NON-CON- $301 $10,001 $100,001 $1,000,001 $500,000,001 TOTAL TOTAL

VERTIBLE TO TO TO TO TO AND CONVERTIBLE NUMBER
FOREST PRODUCTS $300 $10,000 $100,000 $1,000,000 $5,000,000 OVER PRODUCTS OF SALES
BEAVERHEAD/DEERLODGE 7 887 16 3 2 1 909 916
BITTERROOT 13 961 13 8 5 987 1,000
IDAHO PANHANDLE 69 6,191 23 41 4 7 4 6,270 6,339
CLEARWATER 19 1,971 30 20 2 9 2,032 2,051
CUSTER 3 791 8 1 800 803
DEERLODGE 8 1,486 14 6 2 1,508 1,516
FLATHEAD 70 1,125 196 26 6 3 1,356 1,426
GALLATIN 29 1,102 6 1 2 1 1,112 1,141
HELENA 1,797 1,667 9 6 1,682 3,479
KOOTENATI 96 160 78 65 8 11 3 325 421
LEWIS & CLARK 10 2,057 6 2 2 2,067 2,077
LOLO 68 1,881 24 20 1 1,926 1,994
NEZPERCE 4 57 25 17 2 2 1 104 108

REGION TOTALS: 2,193 20,336 448 216 36 34 8 21,078 23,271



DATA
CLASS

2

DATE: 03/16/04 TCS007
TIME: 16:40:09
STATE : ALL
SIZE
CLASS DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 2,193
3 TO $300 20,336
4 $301 TO $10,000 448
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 216
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 36
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 34
8 OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 23,271
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01 SAWTIMBER

375

01 SAWTIMBER

SOFTWOOD OTHER
HARDWOOD OTHER
COMB SOFT OPTN
FIR, GRAND

FIR, SUBALPINE
LARCH, WESTERN

SPRUCE, ENGEL.
PINE

PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, W-WHITE

PINE, PONDROSA

SOFTWOOD, OTHER
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST
BIRCH, PAPER

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 4
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1984
FOREST: ALL
* SOLD CUT *
VOLUME-MBF VALUE VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $130,544.73 .00 $92,554.98
114,935.56 $437,540.86 120,268.31 $467,277.37
46,506.89 $1,494,766.55 47,589.56 $1,509,656.51
173,607.44 $9,291,188.23 145,487.92 $7,673,762.35
127,612.50 $5,073,217.74 148,729.01 $6,245,861.53
299,107.71 $9,179,439.85 378,060.89 $18,939,021.86
155,343.20 $7,552,009.40 128,344.84 $5,884,441.48
917,113.30 $33,158,707.36 968,480.53 $40,812,576.08
* SOLD * CUT *
VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME - MBF
15.20 $19.40 $1.28 114.81
23.00 $295.55 $12.85 25.00
463.00 $9,538.70 $20.60 143.12
135,749.90 $7,207,973.31 $53.10 111,792.77
16,920.32 $471,766.61 $27.88 23,074.85
98,117.97 $5,025,959.10 $51.22 100,680.10
34,211.04 $1,529,416.29 $44.71 49,969.69
325.00 $10,199.86 $31.38 208.50
166,625.40 $6,304,645.31 $37.84 174,463.98
41,755.66 $4,216,142.80 $100.97 44,606.03
26,281.86 $2,356,088.39 $89.65 38,037.95
3,923.82 $9,930.95 $2.53 9,915.74
33,698.82 $468,131.08 $13.89 43,407.08
19,423.58 $180,151.30 $9.27 18,268.44
134,332.45 $5,960,022.54 $44.37 135,350.09
48,077.09 $5,317,930.97 $110.61 54,269.79
23,582.75 $1,035,998.26 $43.93 19,754.73
2.00 $12.88 $6.44 .00
783,528.86 $40,104,223.30 $51.18 824,082.67
783,503.86 $40,103,914.87 $51.19 824,057.67
25.00 $308.43 $12.34 25.00



DATE: 03/16/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 5
TIME: 16:40:09 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1984

STATE : ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SPECIES * S OLD * cCuUrT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME -MBF
4 02 PULPWOOD
004 HARDWOOD OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 53.40
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 11,783.06 $13,050.04 $1.11 9,063.26
017 FIR, GRAND .00 $.00 $.00 789.29
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. .00 $.00 $.00 3.00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL .00 $.00 $.00 174 .65
117 PINE, SUGAR .00 $.00 $.00 1.36
181 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 4,992.37 $9,014.07 $1.81 3,889.32
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6) .00 $.00 $.00 1.54
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $.00 $.00 399.00
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL 16,775.43 $22,064.11 $1.32 14,374.82
(SOFTWOOD) 16,775.43 $22,064.11 $1.32 14,321.42
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 53.40
4 03 POLES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 2,055.67 $23,385.32 $11.38 3,737.74
073 LARCH, WESTERN 7.10 $51.60 $7.27 6.00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 389.55 $2,728.05 $7.00 1,283.95
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 28.67 $35.54 $1.24 130.89
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 1.40 $53.20 $38.00 6.28
03 POLES SUB-TOTAL 2,482.39 $26,253.71 $10.58 5,164.86
(SOFTWOOD) 2,482.39 $26,253.71 $10.58 5,164.86
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 04 PILINGS
100 PINE .00 $.00 $.00 61.76
04 PILINGS SUB-TOTAL .00 $.00 61.76
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 61.76
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
4 05 MINE PROPS
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 1.00 $10.75 $10.75 .00
05 MINE PROPS SUB-TOTAL 1.00 $10.75 $10.75 00
(SOFTWOOD) 1.00 $10.75 $10.75 00

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00



DATE: 03/16/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 01 PAGE 6
TIME: 16:40:09 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1984

STATE : ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SPECIES * S OLD * cCuUrT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME -MBF
4 06 POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 3,738.64 $26,024.99 $6.96 6,204.61
073 LARCH, WESTERN 1.90 $8.74 $4.60 8.00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 1,977.30 $8,609.27 $4.35 1,694.06
122 PINE, PONDROSA .00 $.00 $.00 2.00
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 10.90 $27.16 $2.49 59.15
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 17.50 $812.00 $46.40 4.05
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 55.19 $447.44 $8.11 23.28
06 POSTS SUB-TOTAL 5,801.43 $35,929.60 $6.19 7,995.15
(SOFTWOOD) 5,801.43 $35,929.60 $6.19 7,995.15
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 07 FUELWOOD
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 17.10 $323.88 $18.94 19.10
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 94,340.62 $220,983.71 $2.34 100,946.94
017 FIR, GRAND 15.00 $298.44 $19.90 1.00
073 LARCH, WESTERN 963.50 $19,225.57 $19.95 633.50
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 471.15 $1,019.96 $2.16 524.30
119 PINE, W-WHITE 270.00 $5,653.80 $20.94 28.00
122 PINE, PONDROSA 54.50 $62.00 $1.14 25.00
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 80.00 $125.00 $1.56 25.00
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 2,086.55 $4,083.95 $1.96 390.25
186 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 11.00 $55.00 $5.00 11.00
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6) 107.00 $1,389.50 $12.99 50.50
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 69.20 $1,433.12 $20.71 9.20
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 5.00 $104.80 $20.96 .00
07 FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL 98,490.62 $254,758.73 $2.59 102,663.79
(SOFTWOOD) 98,473.52 $254,434.85 $2.58 102,644.69
(HARDWOOD) 17.10 $323.88 $18.94 19.10
4 12 FLOAT LOGS
005 CEDAR 1.00 $10.00 $10.00 1.00
12 FLOAT LOGS SUB-TOTAL 1.00 $10.00 $10.00 1.00
(SOFTWOOD) 1.00 $10.00 $10.00 1.00

(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

03/1
16:4

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

6/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
0:09 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES
STATE : ALL FOREST: ALL
SPECIES * S OLD
CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME -MBF VALUE
MISC. CONVERTIBLE
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 9,624.27 $114,797.44
019 FIR, SUBALPINE .50 $17.50
073 LARCH, WESTERN 38.00 $56.00
100 PINE .00 $10.00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 288.20 $7,157.94
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 11.60 $490.86
MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL 9,962.57 $122,529.74
(SOFTWOOD) 9,962.57 $122,529.74
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00
CHRISTMAS TREES
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 94,473 $117,055.47
017 FIR, GRAND 0 $66.00
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 0 $7,245.37
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 0 $116.80
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 0 $323.34
122 PINE, PONDROSA 0 $3.68
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 0 $.00
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 0 $5,552.07
CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL 94,473 $130,362.73
(SOFTWOOD) 94,473 $130,362.73
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00
MISC. NOT CONVERT
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 0 $1,821.20
017 FIR, GRAND 0 $5.00
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 0 $120.00
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 0 $.00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 0 $140.00
204 FIR-DOUG (E R6) 0 $15.00
264 HEMLOCK, MOUNT 0 $216.00
MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $2,317.20
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $2,317.20
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00

REGION 01

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1984

PER MBF

Ur Uy Ur Ur Ur U U
o
o

7

PAGE
cCuUrT
VOLUME -MBF
13,800.80

.00
.00
.00
226.00
39.68
14,066.48
14,066.48
.00
69,969
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
69,969
69,969
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



DATE: 03/16/04 TCS007
TIME: 16:40:09
STATE: ALL
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 18 CULL LOGS
017 FIR, GRAND
18 CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF

DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME -MBF

.00
.00

ALL
SOLD
VALUE
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$.00

$40,698,529.87
$40,697,897.56
$632.31

REGION 01

PAGE 8

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1984

PER MBF

cCuUrT *
VOLUME -MBF

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



